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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT

AT AT AL HAD% 7 P ERE S5 RIRE 45 0 B IR e 2
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[l 5t © 137-045-09425-2 WHl 00 hEHERKE 114 £ 5 H 29 H fEEC 79 TH# 1

ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY

%E X 1 - H i H Hitt% i H H ik Fij= - 9%

H W | B X | X W & %M | F A & % i B fit | IR
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS glé’lg %Egﬁf
114/05/01 LMB 1,912,500.00 1,912,500.00 BBF 7KHiH
114/05/05 MN 3975987 1,300.00 1,911,200.00 2 }Eﬁ’fﬁ
114/05/06 M 3975990 15,717.00 1,895,483.00 M i
114/05/06 M 3975991 27,971.00 1,867,512.00 NI —R5d
114/05/06 M 3975992 4,922.00 1,862,590.00 x @{Wﬁ
114/05/06 M 3975989 28,284.00 1,834,306.00 H Eéj
114/05/06 MRO4 3975993 5,000.00 1,829,306.00 [ Hi 113k Y
114/05/08 MN 3975994 2,200.00 1,827,106.00 L s A
114/05/08 MN 3975995 10,000.00 1,817,106.00 I
114/05/08 MR 163,125.00 1,980,231.00 ﬁﬁfﬁﬁrﬁ@% THER
114/05/09 M 3975998 10,767.00 1,969,464.00 T HREHER
114/05/09 M 3975996 69,509.00 1,899,955.00
114/05/09 M 3975997 4,971.00 1,894,984.00
114/05/09 M 3975999 443.00 1,894,541.00 B 40 My =
114/05/09 012 3975988 0.00 ifﬁg 001 "JEL? o 11 = =
114/05/09 012 3975942 0.00 5k 001 = ==
114/05/09 012 3975964 0.00 SEAER oo X M A AT
114/05/09 012 3975971 0.00 X EEEBE 001
114/05/09 012 3975977 0.00 SCERERE 001

#% BCF #+ 181,084.00 2,075,625.00 1,894,541.00 EMmes WE

103.04

BOT-M-5207
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT
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B 1 | = Zuukm | X W & W | fF A & % | # ff i G | AERER
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS ;zf ﬁﬁgﬁ
BKE
xox BB *x 181,084.00 2,075,625.00 1,894,541.00 BBF /RHTH
s #ibi
114/05/09 012 3975986 0.00 SEIEBE 001 BHé
114/05/16 MN 3976000 5,000.00 1,889,541.00 MR
114/05/26 MN 3977801 10,000.00 1,879,541.00 {n #’%T{S
*+TOTAL: 196,084.00 2,075,625.00 1,879,541.00 i %E’“*
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5 % %k 4T BANK OF TATWAN

BREBBEAE

CERTIFICATE OF ACCOUNT BALANCE

%A 20250606 17 P Rk

Issue Date | Jun 06,2025 Account No. 137045094252

FRAM | AEE
Type of Account| Public Treasury Deposits

5 T 2 P e B T R AR B — WS IR P IR S

P 4
Account
Holder's Name

7] B B &
Name registered
in Romanized form

o E PEREBE 114% 05 A3l B LA

At the close of business date on  May 31, 2025 an amount the balance is

TWD 1,879,541.00

et SEfiteEERT REEEE T

N.T. DOLLARS ONE MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY NINE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED FORTY ONE AND 00% ONLY

# 4 Equivalent to Z# (TWD) 1,879,541.00

37 B B & Exchange rate : TWD 1.000000000

# 3£ (Notes):

MAGFRE CREZE M RIIr B > THEFTAEBATZIERANZE ‘O 25 Az X
If the deposit has been pledged or detained ® marked “O” ;otherwise » marked “X”
(X)) AEHOEETEHTE=ZA -

The deposit has been pledged to the third party.
(X)) AGHREARTHRZBRZTEHL Ok -

The deposit has been pledged to us for loans.
(X ) RGEHAREXTRSMREEEMH -

The deposit balance has been pledged with maximum limit.
(X ) RE# kil B -

The deposit has been detained.
(X)H 4

OTHERS

Very truly yours
' B R
BANK. OF- TAIW@N)E‘ A

N —)
\ 1. 6.-6
LB
Ry /;fﬁ/

FHABZE Authorized Signature
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